
CITY OF CARPINTERIA

Hours in Month 744.00

Posts Covered 2.00           

Hours Logged in CAD 1,706.50    

Total Contract Hours 1,488.00    

Total Billable Hours 1,667.30    

112.05%

Annual Total 112.05%

Calls for Service 328.70       

Reports and Admin. 80.10         

Shift Change 123.00       

39.20         

Out of Area Car in City 120.10       

Page 1

SANTA BARBARA COUNTY

SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Monthly Total

Time Summarization

PREPARED BY CONTRACT 

SERVICES UNIT

Deputy Sheriff Service Unit 

Compliance Time

Compliance Totals

JULY 2024 REPORT

City Car Out of City

City Cars on 
City Calls

19%

Proactive Patrol
60%

Report 
Writing

5%

OOA Car 
in City

7%

City Car 
OOA
2%

Shift 
Change

7%

JULY PATROL ACTIVITY 
1,706.50 HOURS
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JULY 2024 DSSU REPORT

CRIME AND ACTIVITY STATISTICS

FORCIBLE RAPE

ROBBERY

RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

INSTITUTIONAL

ALL OTHERS

THEFTS

STOLEN PROPERTY VALUE

RECOVERED PROPERTY VALUE

INJURY COLLISIONS

PERSONS INJURED

TRAFFIC CITATIONS

TOWED VEHICLES

CASES SUSPENDED

CASES ASSIGNED
CASES CLOSED BY ARREST

CASES CLOSED BY OTHER

CURRENT ACTIVE CASES

N/A

7

9

0

CRIMINAL HOMICIDE

ALL ASSAULTS

BURGLARY TOTAL

VEHICLE THEFT

FATAL COLLISIONS

CASES FORWARDED TO DETECTIVES

TRAFFIC DEATHS

FELONY ARRESTS

0

$26,199.00

$6,566.00

0

6

3

2

1

0

0

0

10

0

CITATIONS 33

0

VEHICLES RECOVERED 0

ACCIDENTS 4

0

0

CITY OF CARPINTERIA

13

0

2

35

CALLS FOR SERVICE 1,043

REPORTS TAKEN 136

41

DUI ARRESTS 4

MISDEMEANOR ARRESTS 38

0

CITY CAR OUT OF THE CITY - INCIDENTS

OUT OF AREA CAR IN CITY - INCIDENTS

257

91

HOMELESS - (CALLS FOR SERVICE -- 

REPORTS TAKEN -- ARRESTS MADE) N/A
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